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About Conference

International Conference on Emerging trends in Engineering, Technology and Management
(ICETETM-2019). It is going to be held on 26® - 27" April 2019 at PDIT, Hosapete.
ICETETM-2019 is being organized by Proudhadeveraya Institute of Technology (PDIT) and
Institute For Engineering Research and Publication (IFERP). To provide an opportunity to
research scholars, delegates and students to interact and share their experience and
knowledge in technology application. ICETETM-2019 will provide an excellent international

forum for sharing knowledge and results in Recent Challenges in Engineering Technology.

The aim of the Conference is to provide a platform to the researchers and practiti

both academia as well as industry to meet and share cutting-edge

Important Dates

Abstract Submission

15t March 2019

Notification of Acceptance

22M March 2019

Last date of Registration

26" March 2019

Full Paper Submission

29t March 2019



Registration Fee

Author(s) / Registration

PG / Ph.D students
(Max.04)

UG students
(Max.04)

Academicians/

Faculties

Others (Industry &
research)
Professionals

(Max.04)

Listeners

Journal Publication

Scopus Indexed

UGC Indexed

Google Scholar

Scopus Indexed

UGC Indexed

Google Scholar

Scopus Indexed

UGC Indexed

Google Scholar

Scopus Indexed

UGC Indexed

Google Scholar

BANK DETAILS

Indian Authors (Rs.) inclusive of 18% GST

10000

4000

3500

10000

3500

3000

10000

4000

3500

12000

5000

4000

1500

Foregin Authors(in USD)

349

299

249

299

249

199

349

299

249

399

349

299

100

Technoarete Research and Development Association

BANK NAME Kotak Mahindra Bank
Account number 3311747350

IFSC Code KKBK0O000466
MICR-No 600485006

Swift Code KKBKINBB

Branch ; Kodambakkam, Chennai

Country ; INDIA



Call For Paper

Electronics and Communication
Flectrical and Electronics
Computer science and engineering
Mechanical Engineering

Civil Engineering

Fundamental and Applied Sciences
Management Studies

Biomedical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Industrial and system Engineering



Conference Deliverables

Welcome reception

Badge

[FERP Conference Folders
Conference Accessories/Kits
Certificates for Registered Authors
IFERP Conference Proceeding
IFERP Conference Proceeding CD
Excellence with renowned speakers
Free Participation for institutional sponsored Delegates and Researchers
Lunch for Day 1 & Day 2

Snacks

Tea/Coffee

Mail Bank Statement

Once you have transferred the money, kindly mail the bank statement

at info@icetetm.com(With your complete registration details)

Camera Ready Paper Submission

Submit Camera ready paper as per the guidelines



AY1
9:00 AM - 9:30 AM

Registration

9:30 AM - 10:00 AM
Introduction to ICETETM
10:00 AM- 10:15 AM

Tea Break

10:15 AM - 1:00 PM
Pre-lunch Technical Session
1:00 PM - 1:30 PM

Lunch

1:30 PM - 5.00PM

Post- lunch Technical Session

Conterence Venue

Proudhadevaraya Institute of Technology,

Tungabhadra Dam Rd, Indiranagar,
Hosapete, Karnataka 583225

DAY 2
9:30 AM - 10:00 AM

Introduction to ICETETM
10:00 AM- 10:15 AM

Tea Break

10:15 AM - 1:00 PM
Pre-lunch Technical Session
1:00 PM - 1:30 PM

Lunch

1:30 PM - 4.00PM

Post- lunch Technical Session
4:00 PM - 5.00PM

Certificate Distribution & Award Ceremon

Contact us
+91 73054 77495

info@icetetm.com




