



CETETM-2019
26th - 27th April 2019

PDIT, Hoscipeite

International Conference on

Emerging trends in Engineering, Technology and Management

Organized by

Proudhadeveraya Institute of Technology (PDIT)

Institute For Engineering Research and Publication (IFERP)







About Conference

International Conference on Emerging trends in Engineering, Technology and Management (ICETETM-2019). It is going to be held on 26th - 27th April 2019 at PDIT, Hosapete. ICETETM-2019 is being organized by Proudhadeveraya Institute of Technology (PDIT) and Institute For Engineering Research and Publication (IFERP). To provide an opportunity to research scholars, delegates and students to interact and share their experience and knowledge in technology application. ICETETM-2019 will provide an excellent international forum for sharing knowledge and results in Recent Challenges in Engineering Technology. The aim of the Conference is to provide a platform to the researchers and practitioners from both academia as well as industry to meet and share cutting-edge development in the field.

Important Dates

Notification of Acceptance

22nd March 2019

Abstract Submission

Last date of Registration 26th March 2019

Full Paper Submission
29th March 2019

Registration Fee

Author(s) / Registration	Journal Publication	Indian Authors (Rs.) inclusive of 18% GST	Foregin Authors(in USD)
PG / Ph.D students (Max.04)	Scopus Indexed	10000	349
	UGC Indexed	4000	299
	Google Scholar	3500	249
UG students (Max.04)	Scopus Indexed	10000	299
	UGC Indexed	3500	249
	Google Scholar	3000	199
Academicians/ Faculties	Scopus Indexed	10000	349
	UGC Indexed	4000	299
	Google Scholar	3500	249
Others (Industry & research) Professionals (Max.04)	Scopus Indexed	12000	399
	UGC Indexed	5000	349
	Google Scholar	4000	299
Listeners		1500	100

BANK DETAILS

Technoarete Research and Development Association

BANK NAME : Kotak Mahindra Bank

Account number : 3311747350

IFSC Code : KKBK0000466

MICR-No : 600485006

Swift Code : KKBKINBB

Branch : Kodambakkam, Chennai

Country : INDIA

Call For Paper

Electronics and Communication

Electrical and Electronics

Computer science and engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Civil Engineering

Fundamental and Applied Sciences

Management Studies

Biomedical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Industrial and system Engineering





Conference Deliverables

Welcome reception

Badge

IFERP Conference Folders

Conference Accessories/Kits

Certificates for Registered Authors

IFERP Conference Proceeding

IFERP Conference Proceeding CD

Excellence with renowned speakers

Free Participation for institutional sponsored Delegates and Researchers

Lunch for Day 1 & Day 2

Snacks

Tea/Coffee

Mail Bank Statement

Once you have transferred the money, kindly mail the bank statement at info@icetetm.com(With your complete registration details)

Camera Ready Paper Submission

Submit Camera ready paper as per the guidelines

Technical Session

DAY 1

9:00 AM - 9:30 AM

Registration

9:30 AM - 10:00 AM

Introduction to ICETETM

10:00 AM- 10:15 AM

Tea Break

10:15 AM - 1:00 PM

Pre-lunch Technical Session

1:00 PM - 1:30 PM

Lunch

1:30 PM - 5.00PM

Post- lunch Technical Session

DAY 2

9:30 AM - 10:00 AM

Introduction to ICETETM

10:00 AM- 10:15 AM

Tea Break

10:15 AM - 1:00 PM

Pre-lunch Technical Session

1:00 PM - 1:30 PM

Lunch

1:30 PM - 4.00PM

Post- lunch Technical Session

4:00 PM - 5.00PM

Certificate Distribution & Award Ceremony

Conference Venue

Proudhadevaraya Institute of Technology,

Tungabhadra Dam Rd, Indiranagar,

Hosapete, Karnataka 583225

Contact us

+91 73054 77495

info@icetetm.com

PDIT College Hosapete

http:icetetm.com